38-12271 к 3007 warranty	DEED (INDIVIDUAL) Vol. 71 Page 9120	and the second of the second se
MICHAEL R. ST. MARTIN and CAROI	<u>YN M. ST. MARTIN, as tenants by</u> hereinafter called grantor, convey(s) to	
of Klamath , State of Oregon, des		
	D78, SECOND ADDITION TO KELENE GARDENS	
irrigation rights and easement	SUBJECT TO: Regulations, including levies, assessments, water and irrigation rights and easements for ditches and canals, of Klamath Irrigation District. Regulations, including levies, liens, assessments, rights of way and easements of the South Suburban Sanitary District.	
rights of way and easements of Warranty Clearance Easement, i	ncluding the terms and provisions thereof,	المالة المحالية المحمد الم
12, 1964 in Book 353 at page 4 An easement created by instrum	12, 1964 in Book 353 at page 455, Records of Ridmath Country	
Book $M-69$ Page: 8242, In tave		
and covenant(s) that grantor is the owner of the at	continued ove described property free of all encumbrances except	
and will warrant and defend the same against all p	and covenant(s) that grantor is the owner of the above described property free of all encumbrances except	
The true and actual consideration for this	ransfer is \$ <u>33,500.00</u>	الله المحار المحاد منه العلم من من المحمد من المحمد المحمد المحمد المحمد المحمد المحمد المحمد المحمد المحمد الم المحمد المحمد
Dated this day ofAp	Dated this day of, 19_77	
	Michael R. St. Martin Michael R. St. Martin	
STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlam	<u>Carofyn M. St. Martin</u> ath) ss.	
On this 1st day of April Michael R. St. Martin and Car	, 19 <u>77</u> personally appeared the above named olyn M. St. Martin and acknowledged the foregoing ry act and deed.	
instrument to be <u>their</u> volunta	Before me:	
	<u>Kathy R. Mallams</u> Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: <u>6-13-80</u>	
 The Bollar amount should include cash p property remains subject or which the purch 	lus all encumbrances existing against the property to which the	مرد می معالم این معالم با رواسیان این مانیان این این این این این این این این ای
** '.If consideration includes other property consideration.'' (Indicate which)	naser agrees to pay of assume. or value, add the following: "However, the actual consideration or value given or promised which is part of the/the whole	
WARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL)	STATE OF OREGON,	
ST. MARTIN	County of, I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the, 19,	
SKEEN	ato'clockM. and recorded in book on page Records of Deeds of said County. Witness my hand and seal of County atfixed.	
After Recording Return to: T/A Taxes to: First National Bank of Oregon		
P.O. Box 3131 Portland, OR 97208	Title	
Form No. 0-960 (Previous Form No. TA 16)		

/**/**•

· · · · · · ·

EXCEPTIONS CONTINUED:

A

ALSO SUBJECT TO:

T.

-1

1

Trust Deed, including the terms and provisions thereof, with interest thereon and such future advances as may be provided therein, given to secure the payment of \$26,400.00, Dated: September 26, 1975, Recorded: September 26, 1975, Book: M-75 Fage: 11761, Trustor: Michael R. St. Martin and Carolyn M. St. Martin, husband and wife, Trustee: Transamerica Title Insurance Company, Beneficiary: First National Bank of Oregon, which grantees herein agree to assume and pay.

9121

.TATE OF OREGON; COUNTY OF	KLAMATH;	35.	
the for record at request of this25th day of			clock ^p M., and
this espected in Vol. M 77 of -	DEEDS		on Page 912
FEE\$ 6.00	glas	D. MILHE	Lounty Clerk
)	Ð

